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Direction
Erriadh — Tunis Ville

19 stops

Open route schedule

Erriadh

Borj Cedria

Bir El Bey

Hammam Chat

Tahar Sfar

Arret Du Stade

Hammam Lif

Bou Kornine

Ezzahra Lycée

Ez-Zahra

Rades Mel

Rades

Lycee Technique Rades

Sidi Rezig

Megrine

Megrine Ryad

Djebal Jelloud

Depot Farhat Hached

Tunis Ville

Route schedule
Erriadh — Tunis Ville

Monday 04:30-22:00

Tuesday 04:30-22:00

Wednesday 04:30-22:00

Thursday 04:30-22:00

Friday 04:30-22:00

Saturday 04:30-22:00

Sunday 04:30-22:00

Route info

Direction: Erriadh

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Direction
Tunis Ville — Erriadh

19 stops

Open route schedule

Tunis Ville

Depot Farhat Hached

Djebal Jelloud

Megrine Ryad

Megrine

Sidi Rezig

Lycee Technique Rades

Rades

Rades Mel

Ez-Zahra

Ezzahra Lycée

Bou Kornine

Hammam Lif

Arret Du Stade

Tahar Sfar

Hammam Chat

Bir El Bey

Borj Cedria

Erriadh

Route schedule
Tunis Ville — Erriadh

Monday 05:00-22:30

Tuesday 05:00-22:30

Wednesday 05:00-22:30

Thursday 05:00-22:30

Friday 05:00-22:30

Saturday 05:00-22:30

Sunday 05:00-22:30

Route info

Direction: Tunis Ville

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

120s-160p Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ben 
Arous

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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